
Dates of play:

Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

6

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15 Hawks Fog

1:15

2:30

3:45

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

    *    

**

Bring your own drinks - No water jugs

No Add-ons

All Players Must Sign-in.  Line-up Cards will be checked. 

Any Team with a player who plays before signing in will forfeit that game or games.

BLD Waiver must be signed by All Players

NCSSA rules apply

Team Name Group Age Won Lost Place

NCSSA CHAMPIONSHIPS

@ Big League Dreams - Manteca, CA

Yellow Division
 August 12-15, 2021

Nor Cal 70 7 70

Nor Cal Red Hawks 7 70

Omen 75 7 75

Redwood City Blues 6 65

Excessive Force 7 65

Valley Fog 7 70

Fog Blues

Fog Excessive Force

THURSDAY FIELD:  Tiger

Team Runs Runs Team

Omen 75         ANGEL Stadium Nor Cal 70

Hawks Nor Cal 70

Blues Excessive Force

Blues Omen 75

FRIDAY FIELD: Tiger

Omen 75 Hawks

Runs Team

Hawks Blues

Omen 75 Excessive Force

Omen 75 Fog

Nor Cal 70 Blues

Escessive Froce Hawks

Team Runs

Run Equalizers

Blues give 3 runs to All Other Teams

Nor Cal 70 Fog

Nor Cal 70 Excessive Force

ALVIN SOARES JR
(Rev)


