NCSSA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Yellow Division (Rev)

Dates of play: August 12-15, 2021 @ Big League Dreams - Manteca, CA

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Nor Cal Red Hawks	7	70			
2	Nor Cal 70	7	70			
3	Redwood City Blues	6	65			
4	Omen 75	7	75			
5	Valley Fog	7	70			
6	Excessive Force	7	65			

THURSDAY FIELD: Tiger

Time		Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Fog				Blues
9:15	Fog				Excessive Force
10:30	Blues				Excessive Force
12:00	Blues				Omen 75
1:15	Hawks				Fog
1:15	Omen 75	ANGEL Stadium			Nor Cal 70
2:30	Hawks				Nor Cal 70
3:45	Omen 75				Hawks

FRIDAY FIELD:	Tiger

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Hawks			Blues
9:15	Nor Cal 70			Blues
10:30	Escessive Froce			Hawks
12:00	Nor Cal 70			Fog
1:15	Nor Cal 70			Excessive Force
2:30	Omen 75			Fog
3:45	Omen 75			Excessive Force

Run Equalizers

*	Blues give 3 runs to All Other Teams
**	

Bring your own drinks - No water jugs

No Add-ons

All Players Must Sign-in. Line-up Cards will be checked.

Any Team with a player who plays before signing in will forfeit that game or games.

BLD Waiver must be signed by All Players

NCSSA rules apply